DATE
Oct. 13
Oct. 20
Oct. 27
Nov. 3
Nov. 10
Nov. 12
Nov. 14
Nov. 17
Nov. 20
Nov. 22
Nov. 26
Dec. 2
Dec. 9
Dec. 16
Dec. 23
Dec. 29
Dec. 31
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan. 13
Jan. 16
Jan. 20
Jan. 23
Jan. 27
Jan. 30
Feb. 3
Feb. 6
Feb. 10
Feb. 14
Feb. 17
Feb. 20
Feb. 24
Feb. 28
March 3 (SAT)
March 7-11
Mar 15-Apr 2

OPPONENT

Big Blue Madness
Blue-White Game
Thomas More *
Centre *

Utah Valley
Vermont

Kansas 1

E. Tennessee St. 2
Troy 2

Fort Wayne 2
lllinois-Chicago 2
Harvard
Monmouth 3
Virginia Tech
UCLA 4
Louisville
Georgia

@LSU
@Tennessee
Texas A&M
@Vanderbilt
@South Carolina
Florida
Mississippi St.
@West Virginia 5
Vanderbilt
@Missouri
Tennessee
@Texas A&M
@Auburn
Alabama
@Arkansas
Missouri
Mississippi
@Florida

SEC Tourney 6
NCAA Tournament

2017-2018

Kentucky
BASKETBALL--

SEC
SEC
SEC
SEC
SEC
ESPN
ESPN
SEC
SEC
SEC
SEC
ESPN
ESPNU
ESPN2
CBS
CBS
ESPN
SEC
SEC
ESPN
ESPN
ESPN
ESPN
ESPN
ESPN
ESPN
CBS
ESPN
ESPN/ESPN2
ESPN2
CBS
ESPN
ESPN/ESPN2
ESPN2
CBS
SEC /ESPN

TIME

7 p.m.

7 p.m.

7 p.m.

7 p.m.

7 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
9:30 p.m.
7 p.m.

8 p.m.

8 p.m.

6 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
Noon

2 p.m.

4 p.m.

1 p.m.

6 p.m.
8:30 p.m.
9p.m.

7 p.m.

4 p.m.
9p.m.
8:15 p.m.
9p.m.
4:30/7 p.m.
9p.m.

2 p.m.

7 p.m.
4/6/8 p.m.
9p.m.
2p.m.
9p.m.
6/8 p.m.
7 p.m.
Noon

RESULT

* Exhibition

1 State Fame Champions Classic (Chicago)
2 Adolph Rupp Classic (Lexington)

3 Citi Hoops Classic (New York)

4 CBS Sports Classic (New Orleans)

5 Big 12/SEC Challenge (Morgantown, W. Va.)
6 SEC Tournament (St. Louis)

All Times Eastern

templatetrove.com




